Columbus Manufacturing
Product Specification

0366 Rosette de Lyon (Fiore)

Product Description

Rosette de Lyon with Mold, Dry Salame
Authentic Italian recipe

Slow aged for optimum flavor

No gluten

No MSG

Og Trans Fat per serving

Ingredients
Pork, Salt, Corn Syrup, Wine, Sugar, Spices, Garlic, Dextrose, Ascorbic Acid, Lactlc Acid Starter Culture,

Sodium Nitrite, Sodium Nitrate

Sensory Properties
Acceptable Appearance, Aroma, Flavor, and Texture

Allergen Information

In Product | InFacility = | List Type

Peanuts and Peanut Oil NO NO

Tree Nuts and Tree Nut Oil NO NO

Dairy NO ) |.YES™ Milk

Egg NO. J:NO

Gluten NO : | NO

Crustacean Shellfish NO NO

Fish NO. NO

Soy AENOTT NO

Wheat (Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oat) | NO NO

Micro/Chemical Pro_perties

Test . | Value I

+ | Tolerance | Method
Chemical
Salt (%) . [2635 | = |25 | Calculated
Microbiological
Aerobic Plate Count | N/A + | N/A N/A
Coliform N/A + | N/A N/A
Escherichia coli N/A + | N/A N/A

Confidential Trade Secret
-Page | of 2-

Template Revision Date: 11/10/2016
Template Version: 2




Columbus Manufacturing
Product Specification

Packaging Information

Package Information

Shelf Life 180 days after packaging date
Count/Unit 1 unit/2.5 Ibs
Units/Case 4 pcs
Case Weight 10 Ibs
Ti - Hi 42 cases per pallet | 7 cases per layer | 6 layers per pallet
Case Label
_—w_ —_——
Spc Rosette W/ Mo 4/2. 5#
Froouct Net Weight U.s.
0366 11.490;
17631 01 234852
Usa By Itern-Pack
01.-19117 859106 50407-0366 018 82
Jumbus Manufacturing, Hayward CA 94545
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Finished Product Photos

Storage and Transportation

Product must bé transported under the following temperature requirements:
% Minimum of 28°F
- “Target of 32°F
- Maximum of 38°F

Product Specification Approval:

Megan Guintini .
N\ aen lonetwngg /hlm( [ /816

QA Maﬂager (Print Name) U Signature ate
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